PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. B.E. (Food Technology) 5" Sem./2022-J/1
Result of the
B.E. (Foad Technology) 5™ Semester Examination January, 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of *Result”. *“SGPA"” means Semester
Crade Point Average. “CGPA™ means Cumulative Grade Point Average.

STAND FOR |

“R.L.AT Result Later due to non-receipt of Awands. 1

“DMD" Detailed Marks Card Dewined as the candidate is lee defaulier up to Rs. 500.00 Amount due is shown against each Roll Mo

“RL Fee™ Result later due 10 non-adjusiment of fee aceount. Amount due is shown against each Roll No. . |

“RL” Result Later dus to other reasons,
“C.8." Means Candidature suspended. |

Syllabus (2021-2022)

Theory Papers Practical Papers
Sub-code | Subject -Name Sub-code i, Subject -Name
PCC-C5108 | Mass Transfer-1 FEC-CSELI15I I Process Plant Design-1
FT 106 Processing of Oil Seeds, Oils and Fats FT156 | Processing of Oil Seeds, Oils and Fats Lab
Tt Processing of Fruits and Vegetables FT157 | Processing of Fruits and Vegetables Lab
OCE-OL104 | Environmental Engineering OCE-OLIS4 | Environmental Engineering Lab
Bs107 MNumerical Methods in Chemical Engineering |
Credit Assigned 1" to 4" Sem : 86 Credit Earned 1" to 4™ Semester : 86
Credit Assigned in 5" Semester : 22 Credit Earned in 5™ Semester : 22
TOTAL : 108 TOTAL : 108
Credit Earned in 3™ to 4" Semester : 46.5 Credit Assigned in 3™ to 4™ Semester : 46.5
Credit Earned in 5™ Semester : 22 Credit Assigned in 5" Semester : 22
TOTAL : 68.5 TOTAL : 68.5
SGPA=10
CGPA=10

NOTE: The result of those “Pass™ candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is being declared with
SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear paper's ol

the lower semester/s.



B.L.(F h

Roll No.

Dr iversi
CHI1850]
CHI19204
CH19209
CH19503
CHI19504
CHI19505
CHI19506
CH19508
CH19509
CHI19510
CHI9512
CHI9514
CHI19515
CHI9516
CHI9517
CH19518
CHI19519
CH19520
CHI19521
CHI19522
CHI9523
CHI9525
CHI19526
CHI19529
CHI9530
CHI9531
CHI19532
CHI19533
CH19534
CHI19535
CHI19536
CHI19537
CH19538

Total: 33
Chandigarh

Agites, 2.,

Regd. No.

8218000106
8219000143
8219000132
8219000106
8215000107
8219000096
8219000108
82196001 10
8219000111
82190001 12
8219000098
82190001 14
8219000099
8219000115
8219000116
8219000117
3219000100
8219000118
8219000119
8219000120
8219000121

219000123
R219000124
8219000102
8219000126
8219000127
8219000128
8219000103

-

O.S.E.
by

Vishwas Kumar

4

.y

AXCE.

Examination, January 2022

Name of Candidate Father's Name
mical . & Technology, P.U
Aayush Ashok Kumar
Aman Raj Singh Raj Kumar Singh
Deepti Kamal Kumar
Anjesh Kumar Shri Ram
Anyan Gaur Deepak Kumar Gaur
Armnika Sharma Ajay Sharma
Arpit Shukla Rajesh Kumar Shukla
Atul Roshan Pawan Kishore Chandan
Ayush Jaiswal Shiv Balak Jaiswal
Bipllab Shaw Chittaranjan Shaw
Hamoor Kaur Harmeet Singh Josen
Kapil Gangwar Indra Pal Gangwar
Kashish Mahajan Sunil Gupta
Lakshay Jain Amit Jain
Lokesh Jakhar Dharambir
Manav Kumar Sanjeev Kumar Singh
Nisha Jai Bhagwan
Owais Jaral Rashid Ahmed
Paryas Subhash
Prakhar Dixit Shrawan Dixit
Priyanshu - Brahmanand
Ramprakash Vishwakarm: Ramawadhesh Vishwakarma
Ritik Rawat Bajinder Singh Rawat
Shefali Negi Arvind Kumar
Shobhit Vinod Kumar
Shubham Raj Manoj Kumar Bamwal
Srijan Thakur Mohinder Thakur
Tanya Garg Sandeep Kumar Garg
Akashdeep Sharma Subhash Chander
Geetika Singla Kirpa Ram Singla
Kunal Anand . Manoj Chaudhary
Satyam Singh Rathaur Shichir Kumar Singh

Manaj Shriwastava

Mother’s Name

Meena Kumari
Shalini Singh
Laxmi

Raj Mati Devi
Leena Gaur
Anju Sharma

Rekha Rani Shukla

Kanchan Sinha
Guddi Jaiswal
Namita Shaw
Manvinder Kaur
Parwati Devi
Monika Mahajan
Shalini Jain
Anita Jakhar
Punam

Babita Devi
Maqgsooda Rani
[Darshana
Manisha Dixit
Anju

Renu Devi
Kiran Rawat
Vimla Devi
Sarveshi

Sudha Barnwal
Geeta Thakur
Reena Garg
Rajni Sharma
Sarla Devi
Tanuja Devi
K.lmmi Rani
Munni Devi

Result
SGPA  CGPA
748 -

G+

RL y
RL Fee Rs. 595/-
3T -
793°  8.00
$80° 825",

RL Fee. Rs. 595/-
RL Fee. Rs. 595/-"
RL Fee. Rs. 595/-

8.64 g.44 -
RL”

830 B.06"
1.7 1.73°
8.23 781
RL Fee. Rs. 595/-
868 B257
836" - !
6.95° -
8.09° 785
7.61 2
RL Fee. Rs, 595/-
8.20 7.42°
8.68 784
RL Fee. Rs. 595/-
RL~ .
7.50 7.66
RL”

CS”

CS

CS'

CSs

cs’

k..

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations

#



